HL2(-SB)(-SS)
SERIES
RUGGED STAINLESS STEEL HL2 SERIES
GAS-FIRED INFRARED HEATERS
Choose optional stainless upgrades (-SB)
or 100% product upgrade features (-SS)
The energy-saving qualities of infrared heating can be applied in many wet,
contaminated or harsh environments with the -SS Series of stainless steel low

Limited Warranty:
 3 (Components) - 5 (Tubes) - 10 (Burner)
Electrical:
 120V, 60 Hz., 3-wire, 24V Controls
Amps: 4.8 Starting, 1.1 Running
Raintight attachments
MODEL #3 GAS4
BTU/h
HIGH FIRE
BTU/h
LOW FIRE LENGTH WEIGHT
MOUNTING
HEIGHTS5
MOUNTING
ANGLE SIDE TOP BELOW
HL2-20-75(-SB)(-SS) Nat or Prop 75,000 50,000 21’-8” 145 lbs. 10’ to 15’
CL
EA
RA
NC
ES
 T
O
CO
M
BU
ST
IB
LE
S3
0º 9” 6” 60”
HL2-20-80(-SB)(-SS) Nat or Prop 80,000 52,000 21’-8” 145 lbs. 10’ to 15’ 0º 9” 6” 66”
HL2-30-75(-SB)(-SS) Nat or Prop 75,000 50,000 31’-4” 195 lbs. 11’ to 18’ 0º 9” 6” 60”
HL2-30-80(-SB)(-SS) Nat or Prop 80,000 52,000 31’-4” 195 lbs. 11’ to 18’ 0º 14” 6” 66”
HL2-30-100(-SB)(-SS) Nat or Prop 100,000 65,000 31’-4” 195 lbs. 12’ to 20’ 0º 14” 6” 66”
HL2-40-75(-SB)(-SS) Nat or Prop 75,000 50,000 41’-0” 235 lbs. 11’ to 18’ 0º 9” 6” 60”
HL2-40-80(-SB)(-SS) Nat or Prop 80,000 52,000 41’-0” 235 lbs. 11’ to 18’ 0º 14” 6” 66”
HL2-40-100(-SB)(-SS) Nat or Prop 100,000 65,000 41’-0” 235 lbs. 12’ to 20’ 0º 14” 6” 66”
HL2-40-125(-SB)(-SS) Nat or Prop 125,000 82,000 41’-0” 235 lbs. 13’ to 23’ 0º 20” 6” 76”
HL2-40-150(-SB)(-SS) Nat or Prop 150,000 100,000 41’-0” 235 lbs. 14’ to 25’ 0º 24” 6” 81”
HL2-50-125(-SB)(-SS) Nat or Prop 125,000 82,000 50’-8” 290 lbs. 15’ to 27’ 0º 20” 6” 76”
HL2-50-150(-SB)(-SS) Nat or Prop 150,000 100,000 50’-8” 290 lbs. 15’ to 27’ 0º 24” 6” 81”
HL2-50-175(-SB)(-SS) Nat or Prop 175,000 125,000 50’-8” 290 lbs. 16’ to 30’ 0º 34” 6” 92”
HL2-60-150(-SB)(-SS) Nat or Prop 150,000 100,000 60’-4” 330 lbs. 16’ to 30’ 0º 24” 6” 81”
HL2-60-175(-SB)(-SS) Nat or Prop 175,000 125,000 60’-4” 330 lbs. 16’ to 30’ 0º 34” 6” 92”
HL2-60-200(-SB)(-SS) Nat or Prop 200,000 145,000 60’-4” 330 lbs. 17’ to 35’ 0º 41” 6” 94”
21400 Hoover Road, Warren, Michigan 48089 USA
+1.586.756.0950 | sales@drp-co.com
Form No. LBHLSS-0418 (DRPC)
IRSC